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Results
All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alvin Sueper 5 Mile Runner M 46 152 6:34 0:32:54 0:32:54
2 Jason Chicoine 5 Mile Runner M 45 109 6:48 0:34:03 0:34:03
3 Macklin Warrington 5 Mile Runner M 28 159 7:14 0:36:12 0:36:10
4 Billy Haynes 5 Mile Runner M 41 225 7:31 0:37:41 0:37:35
5 Blake Baker 5 Mile Runner M 13 103 7:38 0:38:12 0:38:12
6 Larry Niemann 5 Mile Runner M 53 141 7:53 0:39:35 0:39:25
7 bill newton 5 Mile Runner M 56 140 7:54 0:39:34 0:39:33
8 Kody Hackbart 5 Mile Runner M 17 239 7:57 0:39:51 0:39:45
9 Miguel Da Corte 5 Mile Runner M 31 111 8:11 0:41:00 0:40:58
10 Mark Svoboda 5 Mile Runner M 50 251 8:32 0:42:44 0:42:42
11 Matt Vavra 5 Mile Runner M 46 156 8:36 0:43:06 0:43:01
12 Aaron Lemke 5 Mile Runner M 34 129 8:39 0:43:24 0:43:18
13 Larry Luedke 5 Mile Runner M 59 130 8:45 0:43:48 0:43:46
14 Mike Osterholt 5 Mile Runner M 44 143 8:47 0:44:02 0:43:56
15 Lucas Jung 5 Mile Runner M 37 127 8:51 0:44:17 0:44:17
16 Christopher Austin 5 Mile Runner M 45 235 8:52 0:44:23 0:44:23
17 Mathias Wendeln 5 Mile Runner M 33 253 8:54 0:44:42 0:44:31
18 Matthew Bellamy 5 Mile Runner M 49 105 8:56 0:44:51 0:44:42
19 Roger Kontor 5 Mile Runner M 52 242 9:22 0:47:02 0:46:54
20 Rick Hagge 5 Mile Runner M 58 259 9:49 0:49:20 0:49:08
21 Warren Voorhees 5 Mile Runner M 52 252 9:52 0:49:30 0:49:22
22 Daniel Anderson 5 Mile Runner M 53 257 10:12 0:51:13 0:51:02
23 Tyler Greenwald 5 Mile Runner M 20 119 10:28 0:52:27 0:52:23
24 Kaleb Mayfield 5 Mile Runner M 28 134 10:48 0:54:08 0:54:04
25 William Stott 5 Mile Runner M 54 151 11:06 0:55:38 0:55:34
26 Michael Fergus 5 Mile Runner M 41 118 11:58 1:00:07 0:59:51
27 Bob Dahms 5 Mile Runner M 73 238 13:30 1:07:41 1:07:33

All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Krista Austin 5 Mile Runner F 42 102 7:18 0:36:34 0:36:34
2 Sarah Dolezal 5 Mile Runner F 27 115 7:32 0:37:45 0:37:40
3 Alyssa Dolezal 5 Mile Runner F 29 114 7:32 0:37:45 0:37:40
4 Natasha Mueller 5 Mile Runner F 25 137 7:32 0:37:45 0:37:40
5 Amy Divis 5 Mile Runner F 35 113 7:39 0:38:28 0:38:18
6 Alivia Austin 5 Mile Runner F 12 236 7:39 0:38:18 0:38:18
7 Brandi Settje 5 Mile Runner F 37 150 7:58 0:39:59 0:39:49
8 KIMBERLY WRIGHT 5 Mile Runner F 40 162 8:00 0:40:06 0:40:03
9 Jessica Kirkpatrick 5 Mile Runner F 38 128 8:01 0:40:12 0:40:07
10 Kelsey Chapek 5 Mile Runner F 21 108 8:08 0:40:45 0:40:40
11 BETH HUTCHINS 5 Mile Runner F 28 125 8:15 0:41:25 0:41:18
12 Kyla Ehrisman 5 Mile Runner F 29 116 8:25 0:42:15 0:42:08
13 Andrea Rezac 5 Mile Runner F 27 245 8:31 0:42:44 0:42:38
14 Stephanie Brown 5 Mile Runner F 39 106 8:31 0:42:44 0:42:39
15 Amanda Votruba 5 Mile Runner F 39 157 8:36 0:43:06 0:43:02
16 Theresa Gulizia 5 Mile Runner F 45 120 8:36 0:43:07 0:43:03
17 Tami Nebesniak 5 Mile Runner F 42 138 8:37 0:43:07 0:43:05
18 Amy Thompson 5 Mile Runner F 42 153 8:47 0:44:01 0:43:55
19 Amanda Baker 5 Mile Runner F 36 104 8:51 0:44:16 0:44:16
20 Llovana Rojo 5 Mile Runner F 32 147 8:59 0:45:05 0:44:59
21 Anne Petzel 5 Mile Runner F 31 145 9:02 0:45:16 0:45:14
22 KRISTA HEINEMAN 5 Mile Runner F 44 123 9:13 0:46:11 0:46:06
23 Andrea Hansen 5 Mile Runner F 39 121 9:13 0:46:11 0:46:06
24 Catherine Nixon 5 Mile Runner F 39 142 9:13 0:46:16 0:46:06
25 Deb Wotipka 5 Mile Runner F 47 160 9:14 0:46:21 0:46:11
26 michele kontor 5 Mile Runner F 56 243 9:15 0:46:27 0:46:18
27 Deann Tuenge 5 Mile Runner F 58 155 9:21 0:46:48 0:46:45
28 Aimee Hough 5 Mile Runner F 39 124 9:21 0:46:48 0:46:45
29 Jayme Nekuda 5 Mile Runner F 57 139 9:27 0:47:27 0:47:17
30 Brandy Reisdorff 5 Mile Runner F 37 212 9:28 0:47:29 0:47:22
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31 Lisa Throener 5 Mile Runner F 48 154 9:29 0:47:35 0:47:27
32 Bridget Stover 5 Mile Runner F 30 250 9:30 0:47:42 0:47:33
33 Cindy Shaw 5 Mile Runner F 58 248 9:33 0:47:58 0:47:46
34 Erica Paus 5 Mile Runner F 40 144 9:33 0:47:55 0:47:48
35 Julie Masek 5 Mile Runner F 43 132 9:33 0:47:55 0:47:48
36 Robin Haynes 5 Mile Runner F 38 122 9:36 0:48:09 0:48:02
37 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett 5 Mile Runner F 43 136 9:43 0:48:50 0:48:39
38 Amy Dingle 5 Mile Runner F 32 112 9:47 0:49:02 0:48:55
39 Kelli Bacon 5 Mile Runner F 38 258 9:53 0:49:30 0:49:27
40 Season Epp 5 Mile Runner F 39 117 10:05 0:50:33 0:50:27
41 Taylor Schulz 5 Mile Runner F 22 149 10:05 0:50:35 0:50:29
42 Karoline Anderson 5 Mile Runner F 46 101 10:12 0:51:12 0:51:00
43 Lucy Rojo 5 Mile Runner F 18 246 10:45 0:53:50 0:53:44
44 Elizabeth Mayfield 5 Mile Runner F 28 133 10:48 0:54:08 0:54:04
45 Dianne Wallace 5 Mile Runner F 56 158 10:50 0:54:19 0:54:09
46 Rondalyn Reynolds 5 Mile Runner F 54 146 10:58 0:54:53 0:54:50
47 Sheila Johnson 5 Mile Runner F 44 126 11:06 0:55:38 0:55:34
48 Stacey Centarri 5 Mile Runner F 46 107 11:07 0:55:38 0:55:34
49 Kitsy Hagge 5 Mile Runner F 58 260 11:08 0:55:53 0:55:42
50 Elizabeth Kavan 5 Mile Runner F 38 177 12:07 1:00:47 1:00:36
51 Kim Zwiener 5 Mile Runner F 39 254 12:21 1:01:58 1:01:48
52 Kim McSheehy 5 Mile Runner F 45 135 12:24 1:02:15 1:02:03
53 Jessica Codr 5 Mile Runner F 34 237 13:02 1:05:24 1:05:13
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Results
All races 10-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Blake Baker 5 Mile Runner M 13 103 7:38 0:38:12 0:38:12
2 Kody Hackbart 5 Mile Runner M 17 239 7:57 0:39:51 0:39:45

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Macklin Warrington 5 Mile Runner M 28 159 7:14 0:36:12 0:36:10
2 Tyler Greenwald 5 Mile Runner M 20 119 10:28 0:52:27 0:52:23
3 Kaleb Mayfield 5 Mile Runner M 28 134 10:48 0:54:08 0:54:04

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miguel Da Corte 5 Mile Runner M 31 111 8:11 0:41:00 0:40:58
2 Aaron Lemke 5 Mile Runner M 34 129 8:39 0:43:24 0:43:18
3 Lucas Jung 5 Mile Runner M 37 127 8:51 0:44:17 0:44:17
4 Mathias Wendeln 5 Mile Runner M 33 253 8:54 0:44:42 0:44:31

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alvin Sueper 5 Mile Runner M 46 152 6:34 0:32:54 0:32:54
2 Jason Chicoine 5 Mile Runner M 45 109 6:48 0:34:03 0:34:03
3 Billy Haynes 5 Mile Runner M 41 225 7:31 0:37:41 0:37:35
4 Matt Vavra 5 Mile Runner M 46 156 8:36 0:43:06 0:43:01
5 Mike Osterholt 5 Mile Runner M 44 143 8:47 0:44:02 0:43:56
6 Christopher Austin 5 Mile Runner M 45 235 8:52 0:44:23 0:44:23
7 Matthew Bellamy 5 Mile Runner M 49 105 8:56 0:44:51 0:44:42
8 Michael Fergus 5 Mile Runner M 41 118 11:58 1:00:07 0:59:51

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Larry Niemann 5 Mile Runner M 53 141 7:53 0:39:35 0:39:25
2 bill newton 5 Mile Runner M 56 140 7:54 0:39:34 0:39:33
3 Mark Svoboda 5 Mile Runner M 50 251 8:32 0:42:44 0:42:42
4 Larry Luedke 5 Mile Runner M 59 130 8:45 0:43:48 0:43:46
5 Roger Kontor 5 Mile Runner M 52 242 9:22 0:47:02 0:46:54
6 Rick Hagge 5 Mile Runner M 58 259 9:49 0:49:20 0:49:08
7 Warren Voorhees 5 Mile Runner M 52 252 9:52 0:49:30 0:49:22
8 Daniel Anderson 5 Mile Runner M 53 257 10:12 0:51:13 0:51:02
9 William Stott 5 Mile Runner M 54 151 11:06 0:55:38 0:55:34

All races 70-79 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Bob Dahms 5 Mile Runner M 73 238 13:30 1:07:41 1:07:33

All races 10-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alivia Austin 5 Mile Runner F 12 236 7:39 0:38:18 0:38:18
2 Lucy Rojo 5 Mile Runner F 18 246 10:45 0:53:50 0:53:44

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sarah Dolezal 5 Mile Runner F 27 115 7:32 0:37:45 0:37:40
2 Alyssa Dolezal 5 Mile Runner F 29 114 7:32 0:37:45 0:37:40
3 Natasha Mueller 5 Mile Runner F 25 137 7:32 0:37:45 0:37:40
4 Kelsey Chapek 5 Mile Runner F 21 108 8:08 0:40:45 0:40:40
5 BETH HUTCHINS 5 Mile Runner F 28 125 8:15 0:41:25 0:41:18
6 Kyla Ehrisman 5 Mile Runner F 29 116 8:25 0:42:15 0:42:08
7 Andrea Rezac 5 Mile Runner F 27 245 8:31 0:42:44 0:42:38
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8 Taylor Schulz 5 Mile Runner F 22 149 10:05 0:50:35 0:50:29
9 Elizabeth Mayfield 5 Mile Runner F 28 133 10:48 0:54:08 0:54:04

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amy Divis 5 Mile Runner F 35 113 7:39 0:38:28 0:38:18
2 Brandi Settje 5 Mile Runner F 37 150 7:58 0:39:59 0:39:49
3 Jessica Kirkpatrick 5 Mile Runner F 38 128 8:01 0:40:12 0:40:07
4 Stephanie Brown 5 Mile Runner F 39 106 8:31 0:42:44 0:42:39
5 Amanda Votruba 5 Mile Runner F 39 157 8:36 0:43:06 0:43:02
6 Amanda Baker 5 Mile Runner F 36 104 8:51 0:44:16 0:44:16
7 Llovana Rojo 5 Mile Runner F 32 147 8:59 0:45:05 0:44:59
8 Anne Petzel 5 Mile Runner F 31 145 9:02 0:45:16 0:45:14
9 Andrea Hansen 5 Mile Runner F 39 121 9:13 0:46:11 0:46:06
10 Catherine Nixon 5 Mile Runner F 39 142 9:13 0:46:16 0:46:06
11 Aimee Hough 5 Mile Runner F 39 124 9:21 0:46:48 0:46:45
12 Brandy Reisdorff 5 Mile Runner F 37 212 9:28 0:47:29 0:47:22
13 Bridget Stover 5 Mile Runner F 30 250 9:30 0:47:42 0:47:33
14 Robin Haynes 5 Mile Runner F 38 122 9:36 0:48:09 0:48:02
15 Amy Dingle 5 Mile Runner F 32 112 9:47 0:49:02 0:48:55
16 Kelli Bacon 5 Mile Runner F 38 258 9:53 0:49:30 0:49:27
17 Season Epp 5 Mile Runner F 39 117 10:05 0:50:33 0:50:27
18 Elizabeth Kavan 5 Mile Runner F 38 177 12:07 1:00:47 1:00:36
19 Kim Zwiener 5 Mile Runner F 39 254 12:21 1:01:58 1:01:48
20 Jessica Codr 5 Mile Runner F 34 237 13:02 1:05:24 1:05:13

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Krista Austin 5 Mile Runner F 42 102 7:18 0:36:34 0:36:34
2 KIMBERLY WRIGHT 5 Mile Runner F 40 162 8:00 0:40:06 0:40:03
3 Theresa Gulizia 5 Mile Runner F 45 120 8:36 0:43:07 0:43:03
4 Tami Nebesniak 5 Mile Runner F 42 138 8:37 0:43:07 0:43:05
5 Amy Thompson 5 Mile Runner F 42 153 8:47 0:44:01 0:43:55
6 KRISTA HEINEMAN 5 Mile Runner F 44 123 9:13 0:46:11 0:46:06
7 Deb Wotipka 5 Mile Runner F 47 160 9:14 0:46:21 0:46:11
8 Lisa Throener 5 Mile Runner F 48 154 9:29 0:47:35 0:47:27
9 Erica Paus 5 Mile Runner F 40 144 9:33 0:47:55 0:47:48
10 Julie Masek 5 Mile Runner F 43 132 9:33 0:47:55 0:47:48
11 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett 5 Mile Runner F 43 136 9:43 0:48:50 0:48:39
12 Karoline Anderson 5 Mile Runner F 46 101 10:12 0:51:12 0:51:00
13 Sheila Johnson 5 Mile Runner F 44 126 11:06 0:55:38 0:55:34
14 Stacey Centarri 5 Mile Runner F 46 107 11:07 0:55:38 0:55:34
15 Kim McSheehy 5 Mile Runner F 45 135 12:24 1:02:15 1:02:03

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 michele kontor 5 Mile Runner F 56 243 9:15 0:46:27 0:46:18
2 Deann Tuenge 5 Mile Runner F 58 155 9:21 0:46:48 0:46:45
3 Jayme Nekuda 5 Mile Runner F 57 139 9:27 0:47:27 0:47:17
4 Cindy Shaw 5 Mile Runner F 58 248 9:33 0:47:58 0:47:46
5 Dianne Wallace 5 Mile Runner F 56 158 10:50 0:54:19 0:54:09
6 Rondalyn Reynolds 5 Mile Runner F 54 146 10:58 0:54:53 0:54:50
7 Kitsy Hagge 5 Mile Runner F 58 260 11:08 0:55:53 0:55:42
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Results
All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Garrett Karthauser Day 1 M 31 204 6:34 1:26:06 1:26:06
2 Tyler Morrison Day 1 M 26 184 6:48 1:29:17 1:29:13
3 Alvin Sueper Day 1 M 46 152 6:49 1:29:23 1:29:22
4 Robert Garcia Day 1 M 62 173 7:00 1:31:48 1:31:48
5 Nathan Stahl Day 1 M 44 191 7:01 1:32:02 1:32:02
6 Jason Chicoine Day 1 M 45 109 7:25 1:37:09 1:37:09
7 Steven Sousek Day 1 M 50 189 7:40 1:40:43 1:40:36
8 Macklin Warrington Day 1 M 28 159 7:53 1:43:45 1:43:24
9 Jeff Kirshenbaum Day 1 M 51 256 7:58 1:44:56 1:44:29
10 Mack greder Day 1 M 48 255 8:04 1:46:16 1:45:50
11 Andrew Meyer Day 1 M 34 209 8:08 1:46:49 1:46:38
12 Robert Myer Day 1 M 45 185 8:22 1:49:49 1:49:43
13 Eric Johnson Day 1 M 43 176 8:22 1:49:57 1:49:45
14 Richard Bennett Day 1 M 54 164 8:31 1:51:46 1:51:38
15 Miguel Da Corte Day 1 M 31 111 8:42 1:54:13 1:54:10
16 Derek Colwell Day 1 M 25 110 8:47 1:55:08 1:55:06
17 Graham Lyons Day 1 M 26 208 8:50 1:55:56 1:55:45
18 Mike Osterholt Day 1 M 44 143 8:55 1:57:06 1:56:54
19 Larry Niemann Day 1 M 53 141 8:56 1:57:34 1:57:03
20 Matt Vavra Day 1 M 46 156 9:07 2:01:35 1:59:36
21 Blake Baker Day 1 M 13 103 9:13 2:00:56 2:00:56
22 Michael Keating Day 1 M 47 178 9:24 2:03:33 2:03:19
23 Eric Timperley Day 1 M 34 193 9:28 2:04:39 2:04:08
24 Lucas Jung Day 1 M 37 127 9:32 2:04:56 2:04:56
25 Mark Svoboda Day 1 M 50 251 9:32 2:05:11 2:05:04
26 bill newton Day 1 M 56 140 9:33 2:05:10 2:05:06
27 Grant Settje Day 1 M 37 214 9:33 2:05:36 2:05:06
28 Matthew Bellamy Day 1 M 49 105 9:37 2:06:21 2:06:07
29 Don Klepser Day 1 M 44 205 9:39 2:07:04 2:06:35
30 Lee Handke Day 1 M 47 201 9:40 2:07:08 2:06:38
31 Larry Luedke Day 1 M 59 130 9:44 2:07:41 2:07:34
32 Eric Chambers Day 1 M 42 168 10:03 2:12:14 2:11:49
33 William Stott Day 1 M 54 151 10:06 2:12:40 2:12:23
34 Daniel Anderson Day 1 M 53 257 10:07 2:12:52 2:12:34
35 James Meyer Day 1 M 46 182 10:38 2:19:27 2:19:17
36 Geoffrey Githaiga Day 1 M 34 200 10:55 2:23:12 2:23:04
37 Jim Kubik Day 1 M 65 206 11:14 2:27:19 2:27:14
38 Rick Dockhorn Day 1 M 63 197 12:02 2:37:49 2:37:45
39 Andy Copenharve Day 1 M 43 169 12:14 2:40:41 2:40:16
40 Kaleb Mayfield Day 1 M 28 134 12:19 2:41:40 2:41:32
41 Tyler Greenwald Day 1 M 20 119 13:41 3:00:28 2:59:15

All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Christy Prang Day 1 F 33 187 7:09 1:33:49 1:33:47
2 Krista Roebke Day 1 F 39 188 7:13 1:34:41 1:34:38
3 Sarah Stahl Day 1 F 36 190 7:28 1:37:57 1:37:54
4 Krista Austin Day 1 F 42 102 7:49 1:42:34 1:42:32
5 Natasha Mueller Day 1 F 25 137 7:53 1:43:32 1:43:20
6 Alyssa Dolezal Day 1 F 29 114 7:53 1:43:32 1:43:20
7 Sarah Wilson Day 1 F 39 194 8:04 1:45:51 1:45:47
8 Sarah Dolezal Day 1 F 27 115 8:06 1:46:24 1:46:13
9 Cecelia Catlett Day 1 F 26 196 8:19 1:49:11 1:48:59
10 Brandi Settje Day 1 F 37 150 8:28 1:51:06 1:50:56
11 Amy Divis Day 1 F 35 113 8:30 1:51:34 1:51:26
12 Kerry Bumgardner Day 1 F 39 167 8:34 1:52:27 1:52:15
13 KIMBERLY WRIGHT Day 1 F 40 162 8:45 1:54:52 1:54:46
14 Audrey Brydl-Andrews Day 1 F 31 165 8:50 1:55:56 1:55:44
15 Amy Thompson Day 1 F 42 153 8:55 1:57:06 1:56:54
16 Jessica Kirkpatrick Day 1 F 38 128 8:59 1:57:46 1:57:42
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17 Kyla Ehrisman Day 1 F 29 116 9:06 1:59:19 1:59:12
18 Kelsey Chapek Day 1 F 21 108 9:08 1:59:54 1:59:48
19 Theresa Gulizia Day 1 F 45 120 9:15 2:01:23 2:01:15
20 Tami Nebesniak Day 1 F 42 138 9:15 2:01:22 2:01:16
21 Amanda Votruba Day 1 F 39 157 9:16 2:01:35 2:01:27
22 Amanda Baker Day 1 F 36 104 9:32 2:04:56 2:04:56
23 Stephanie Brown Day 1 F 39 106 9:32 2:05:06 2:04:56
24 Llovana Rojo Day 1 F 32 147 9:39 2:06:30 2:06:26
25 Julie Kruckeberg Day 1 F 52 180 9:42 2:07:22 2:07:13
26 Catherine Nixon Day 1 F 39 142 9:43 2:07:33 2:07:22
27 Elise Ingram Day 1 F 27 175 9:48 2:08:36 2:08:28
28 BETH HUTCHINS Day 1 F 28 125 9:54 2:09:58 2:09:41
29 Karoline Anderson Day 1 F 46 101 10:07 2:12:53 2:12:34
30 Jennifer Thompson Day 1 F 44 192 10:12 2:14:03 2:13:45
31 Julie Masek Day 1 F 43 132 10:15 2:14:39 2:14:25
32 Deb Wotipka Day 1 F 47 160 10:16 2:14:52 2:14:41
33 Jayme Nekuda Day 1 F 57 139 10:19 2:15:48 2:15:17
34 Diana Drent Day 1 F 60 170 10:20 2:15:39 2:15:25
35 Anne Petzel Day 1 F 31 145 10:23 2:16:19 2:16:12
36 Lyrica Lucas Day 1 F 30 207 10:39 2:19:43 2:19:37
37 KRISTA HEINEMAN Day 1 F 44 123 10:40 2:19:52 2:19:45
38 Andrea Hansen Day 1 F 39 121 10:40 2:19:52 2:19:45
39 Brandy Reisdorff Day 1 F 37 212 10:45 2:21:14 2:20:59
40 Lisa Throener Day 1 F 48 154 10:49 2:21:51 2:21:42
41 Erica Paus Day 1 F 40 144 10:53 2:22:51 2:22:36
42 Deann Tuenge Day 1 F 58 155 10:59 2:24:00 2:23:54
43 Aimee Hough Day 1 F 39 124 10:59 2:24:00 2:23:54
44 Trina Brown Day 1 F 46 166 11:09 2:26:33 2:26:15
45 Julie Meyer Day 1 F 57 183 11:10 2:26:35 2:26:17
46 Sarah Morman Day 1 F 27 210 11:15 2:27:50 2:27:27
47 Danee Githaiga Day 1 F 32 199 11:16 2:28:00 2:27:46
48 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett Day 1 F 43 136 11:17 2:28:16 2:27:58
49 Taylor Schulz Day 1 F 22 149 11:18 2:28:17 2:28:07
50 Kelley Bohaboj Day 1 F 32 195 11:40 2:33:12 2:32:50
51 Season Epp Day 1 F 39 117 11:41 2:33:12 2:33:03
52 Michela Tongish Day 1 F 17 218 12:02 2:37:49 2:37:46
53 Jean Fidone-Schroer Day 1 F 57 172 12:07 2:39:02 2:38:52
54 Tiffany Tarvestad Day 1 F 44 217 12:11 2:39:55 2:39:42
55 Lorene Jacobsen Day 1 F 58 202 12:11 2:39:57 2:39:44
56 Elizabeth Mayfield Day 1 F 28 133 12:19 2:41:40 2:41:32
57 Sheila Johnson Day 1 F 44 126 12:30 2:44:06 2:43:49
58 Stacey Centarri Day 1 F 46 107 12:30 2:44:06 2:43:49
59 Tara Nerud Day 1 F 25 211 12:37 2:45:39 2:45:20
60 Rachael Johnson Day 1 F 25 203 12:37 2:45:39 2:45:20
61 Jennifer Moum Day 1 F 36 186 12:45 2:47:22 2:47:01
62 Robin Haynes Day 1 F 38 122 12:46 2:47:22 2:47:18
63 Rondalyn Reynolds Day 1 F 54 146 13:10 2:52:46 2:52:41
64 WENDY MAR Day 1 F 42 181 13:14 2:53:46 2:53:21
65 Gwyneth Bauer Day 1 F 34 163 13:14 2:53:46 2:53:22
66 Dianne Wallace Day 1 F 56 158 13:42 2:59:39 2:59:28
67 Elizabeth Kavan Day 1 F 38 177 14:04 3:04:52 3:04:18
68 Kim McSheehy Day 1 F 45 135 14:05 3:05:01 3:04:40
69 Eddra Ritta Day 1 F 53 213 14:29 3:10:09 3:09:45



MYLAPS

file:///C|/Users/Brian/Desktop/Day%201%20Age%20Groups.html[4/22/2017 12:10:19 PM]

Results
All races 10-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Blake Baker Day 1 M 13 103 9:13 2:00:56 2:00:56

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tyler Morrison Day 1 M 26 184 6:48 1:29:17 1:29:13
2 Macklin Warrington Day 1 M 28 159 7:53 1:43:45 1:43:24
3 Derek Colwell Day 1 M 25 110 8:47 1:55:08 1:55:06
4 Graham Lyons Day 1 M 26 208 8:50 1:55:56 1:55:45
5 Kaleb Mayfield Day 1 M 28 134 12:19 2:41:40 2:41:32
6 Tyler Greenwald Day 1 M 20 119 13:41 3:00:28 2:59:15

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Garrett Karthauser Day 1 M 31 204 6:34 1:26:06 1:26:06
2 Andrew Meyer Day 1 M 34 209 8:08 1:46:49 1:46:38
3 Miguel Da Corte Day 1 M 31 111 8:42 1:54:13 1:54:10
4 Eric Timperley Day 1 M 34 193 9:28 2:04:39 2:04:08
5 Lucas Jung Day 1 M 37 127 9:32 2:04:56 2:04:56
6 Grant Settje Day 1 M 37 214 9:33 2:05:36 2:05:06
7 Geoffrey Githaiga Day 1 M 34 200 10:55 2:23:12 2:23:04

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alvin Sueper Day 1 M 46 152 6:49 1:29:23 1:29:22
2 Nathan Stahl Day 1 M 44 191 7:01 1:32:02 1:32:02
3 Jason Chicoine Day 1 M 45 109 7:25 1:37:09 1:37:09
4 Mack greder Day 1 M 48 255 8:04 1:46:16 1:45:50
5 Robert Myer Day 1 M 45 185 8:22 1:49:49 1:49:43
6 Eric Johnson Day 1 M 43 176 8:22 1:49:57 1:49:45
7 Mike Osterholt Day 1 M 44 143 8:55 1:57:06 1:56:54
8 Matt Vavra Day 1 M 46 156 9:07 2:01:35 1:59:36
9 Michael Keating Day 1 M 47 178 9:24 2:03:33 2:03:19
10 Matthew Bellamy Day 1 M 49 105 9:37 2:06:21 2:06:07
11 Don Klepser Day 1 M 44 205 9:39 2:07:04 2:06:35
12 Lee Handke Day 1 M 47 201 9:40 2:07:08 2:06:38
13 Eric Chambers Day 1 M 42 168 10:03 2:12:14 2:11:49
14 James Meyer Day 1 M 46 182 10:38 2:19:27 2:19:17
15 Andy Copenharve Day 1 M 43 169 12:14 2:40:41 2:40:16

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Steven Sousek Day 1 M 50 189 7:40 1:40:43 1:40:36
2 Jeff Kirshenbaum Day 1 M 51 256 7:58 1:44:56 1:44:29
3 Richard Bennett Day 1 M 54 164 8:31 1:51:46 1:51:38
4 Larry Niemann Day 1 M 53 141 8:56 1:57:34 1:57:03
5 Mark Svoboda Day 1 M 50 251 9:32 2:05:11 2:05:04
6 bill newton Day 1 M 56 140 9:33 2:05:10 2:05:06
7 Larry Luedke Day 1 M 59 130 9:44 2:07:41 2:07:34
8 William Stott Day 1 M 54 151 10:06 2:12:40 2:12:23
9 Daniel Anderson Day 1 M 53 257 10:07 2:12:52 2:12:34

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Robert Garcia Day 1 M 62 173 7:00 1:31:48 1:31:48
2 Jim Kubik Day 1 M 65 206 11:14 2:27:19 2:27:14
3 Rick Dockhorn Day 1 M 63 197 12:02 2:37:49 2:37:45

All races 10-19 (female)
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Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Michela Tongish Day 1 F 17 218 12:02 2:37:49 2:37:46

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Natasha Mueller Day 1 F 25 137 7:53 1:43:32 1:43:20
2 Alyssa Dolezal Day 1 F 29 114 7:53 1:43:32 1:43:20
3 Sarah Dolezal Day 1 F 27 115 8:06 1:46:24 1:46:13
4 Cecelia Catlett Day 1 F 26 196 8:19 1:49:11 1:48:59
5 Kyla Ehrisman Day 1 F 29 116 9:06 1:59:19 1:59:12
6 Kelsey Chapek Day 1 F 21 108 9:08 1:59:54 1:59:48
7 Elise Ingram Day 1 F 27 175 9:48 2:08:36 2:08:28
8 BETH HUTCHINS Day 1 F 28 125 9:54 2:09:58 2:09:41
9 Sarah Morman Day 1 F 27 210 11:15 2:27:50 2:27:27
10 Taylor Schulz Day 1 F 22 149 11:18 2:28:17 2:28:07
11 Elizabeth Mayfield Day 1 F 28 133 12:19 2:41:40 2:41:32
12 Tara Nerud Day 1 F 25 211 12:37 2:45:39 2:45:20
13 Rachael Johnson Day 1 F 25 203 12:37 2:45:39 2:45:20

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Christy Prang Day 1 F 33 187 7:09 1:33:49 1:33:47
2 Krista Roebke Day 1 F 39 188 7:13 1:34:41 1:34:38
3 Sarah Stahl Day 1 F 36 190 7:28 1:37:57 1:37:54
4 Sarah Wilson Day 1 F 39 194 8:04 1:45:51 1:45:47
5 Brandi Settje Day 1 F 37 150 8:28 1:51:06 1:50:56
6 Amy Divis Day 1 F 35 113 8:30 1:51:34 1:51:26
7 Kerry Bumgardner Day 1 F 39 167 8:34 1:52:27 1:52:15
8 Audrey Brydl-Andrews Day 1 F 31 165 8:50 1:55:56 1:55:44
9 Jessica Kirkpatrick Day 1 F 38 128 8:59 1:57:46 1:57:42
10 Amanda Votruba Day 1 F 39 157 9:16 2:01:35 2:01:27
11 Amanda Baker Day 1 F 36 104 9:32 2:04:56 2:04:56
12 Stephanie Brown Day 1 F 39 106 9:32 2:05:06 2:04:56
13 Llovana Rojo Day 1 F 32 147 9:39 2:06:30 2:06:26
14 Catherine Nixon Day 1 F 39 142 9:43 2:07:33 2:07:22
15 Anne Petzel Day 1 F 31 145 10:23 2:16:19 2:16:12
16 Lyrica Lucas Day 1 F 30 207 10:39 2:19:43 2:19:37
17 Andrea Hansen Day 1 F 39 121 10:40 2:19:52 2:19:45
18 Brandy Reisdorff Day 1 F 37 212 10:45 2:21:14 2:20:59
19 Aimee Hough Day 1 F 39 124 10:59 2:24:00 2:23:54
20 Danee Githaiga Day 1 F 32 199 11:16 2:28:00 2:27:46
21 Kelley Bohaboj Day 1 F 32 195 11:40 2:33:12 2:32:50
22 Season Epp Day 1 F 39 117 11:41 2:33:12 2:33:03
23 Jennifer Moum Day 1 F 36 186 12:45 2:47:22 2:47:01
24 Robin Haynes Day 1 F 38 122 12:46 2:47:22 2:47:18
25 Gwyneth Bauer Day 1 F 34 163 13:14 2:53:46 2:53:22
26 Elizabeth Kavan Day 1 F 38 177 14:04 3:04:52 3:04:18

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Krista Austin Day 1 F 42 102 7:49 1:42:34 1:42:32
2 KIMBERLY WRIGHT Day 1 F 40 162 8:45 1:54:52 1:54:46
3 Amy Thompson Day 1 F 42 153 8:55 1:57:06 1:56:54
4 Theresa Gulizia Day 1 F 45 120 9:15 2:01:23 2:01:15
5 Tami Nebesniak Day 1 F 42 138 9:15 2:01:22 2:01:16
6 Karoline Anderson Day 1 F 46 101 10:07 2:12:53 2:12:34
7 Jennifer Thompson Day 1 F 44 192 10:12 2:14:03 2:13:45
8 Julie Masek Day 1 F 43 132 10:15 2:14:39 2:14:25
9 Deb Wotipka Day 1 F 47 160 10:16 2:14:52 2:14:41
10 KRISTA HEINEMAN Day 1 F 44 123 10:40 2:19:52 2:19:45
11 Lisa Throener Day 1 F 48 154 10:49 2:21:51 2:21:42
12 Erica Paus Day 1 F 40 144 10:53 2:22:51 2:22:36
13 Trina Brown Day 1 F 46 166 11:09 2:26:33 2:26:15
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14 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett Day 1 F 43 136 11:17 2:28:16 2:27:58
15 Tiffany Tarvestad Day 1 F 44 217 12:11 2:39:55 2:39:42
16 Sheila Johnson Day 1 F 44 126 12:30 2:44:06 2:43:49
17 Stacey Centarri Day 1 F 46 107 12:30 2:44:06 2:43:49
18 WENDY MAR Day 1 F 42 181 13:14 2:53:46 2:53:21
19 Kim McSheehy Day 1 F 45 135 14:05 3:05:01 3:04:40

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Julie Kruckeberg Day 1 F 52 180 9:42 2:07:22 2:07:13
2 Jayme Nekuda Day 1 F 57 139 10:19 2:15:48 2:15:17
3 Deann Tuenge Day 1 F 58 155 10:59 2:24:00 2:23:54
4 Julie Meyer Day 1 F 57 183 11:10 2:26:35 2:26:17
5 Jean Fidone-Schroer Day 1 F 57 172 12:07 2:39:02 2:38:52
6 Lorene Jacobsen Day 1 F 58 202 12:11 2:39:57 2:39:44
7 Rondalyn Reynolds Day 1 F 54 146 13:10 2:52:46 2:52:41
8 Dianne Wallace Day 1 F 56 158 13:42 2:59:39 2:59:28
9 Eddra Ritta Day 1 F 53 213 14:29 3:10:09 3:09:45

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Diana Drent Day 1 F 60 170 10:20 2:15:39 2:15:25
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Results
All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alvin Sueper Day 2 M 46 152 6:43 1:28:09 1:28:07
2 Nathan Stahl Day 2 M 44 191 6:56 1:31:03 1:31:01
3 Tyler Morrison Day 2 M 26 184 7:07 1:33:19 1:33:17
4 Robert Garcia Day 2 M 62 173 7:15 1:35:05 1:35:02
5 Steven Sousek Day 2 M 50 189 7:28 1:37:58 1:37:55
6 Jason Chicoine Day 2 M 45 109 7:43 1:41:11 1:41:09
7 Macklin Warrington Day 2 M 28 159 7:52 1:43:33 1:43:14
8 Billy Haynes Day 2 M 41 225 8:04 1:46:00 1:45:44
9 Robert Myer Day 2 M 45 185 8:07 1:46:40 1:46:27
10 Eric Johnson Day 2 M 43 176 8:26 1:50:55 1:50:40
11 Larry Niemann Day 2 M 53 141 8:35 1:52:49 1:52:38
12 Miguel Da Corte Day 2 M 31 111 8:43 1:54:17 1:54:13
13 Richard Bennett Day 2 M 54 164 8:50 1:55:50 1:55:45
14 bill newton Day 2 M 56 140 8:55 1:56:53 1:56:53
15 Mike Osterholt Day 2 M 44 143 9:02 1:58:41 1:58:32
16 Blake Baker Day 2 M 13 103 9:10 2:00:07 2:00:07
17 Matt Vavra Day 2 M 46 156 9:14 2:01:13 2:01:03
18 James Meyer Day 2 M 46 182 9:20 2:02:46 2:02:27
19 Matthew Bellamy Day 2 M 49 105 9:33 2:05:21 2:05:13
20 Eric Timperley Day 2 M 34 193 9:33 2:05:36 2:05:16
21 Michael Keating Day 2 M 47 178 9:34 2:05:46 2:05:30
22 Lucas Jung Day 2 M 37 127 9:39 2:06:28 2:06:28
23 Larry Luedke Day 2 M 59 130 9:49 2:08:47 2:08:42
24 Derek Colwell Day 2 M 25 110 10:02 2:11:37 2:11:36
25 Daniel Anderson Day 2 M 53 257 10:14 2:14:17 2:14:07
26 Greg Lant Day 2 M 39 227 10:17 2:15:05 2:14:48
27 William Stott Day 2 M 54 151 10:23 2:16:19 2:16:09
28 Aaron Lemke Day 2 M 34 129 11:05 2:25:36 2:25:19
29 Peter Mathews Day 2 M 33 231 11:38 2:32:49 2:32:34
30 Andy Copenharve Day 2 M 43 169 12:13 2:40:20 2:40:06
31 Eric Chambers Day 2 M 42 168 12:13 2:40:20 2:40:06
32 Kaleb Mayfield Day 2 M 28 134 12:38 2:45:50 2:45:38
33 Warwick Ford Day 2 M 68 222 12:53 2:49:11 2:48:51

All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Krista Roebke Day 2 F 39 188 7:18 1:35:51 1:35:48
2 Christy Prang Day 2 F 33 187 7:19 1:36:02 1:36:00
3 Sarah Stahl Day 2 F 36 190 7:23 1:36:55 1:36:52
4 Natasha Mueller Day 2 F 25 137 7:44 1:41:37 1:41:31
5 Alyssa Dolezal Day 2 F 29 114 7:44 1:41:37 1:41:31
6 Krista Austin Day 2 F 42 102 7:47 1:42:08 1:42:04
7 Christy Firestone Day 2 F 38 198 7:50 1:42:47 1:42:42
8 Sarah Dolezal Day 2 F 27 115 8:02 1:45:25 1:45:19
9 Penny Befort Day 2 F 36 263 8:07 1:46:26 1:46:20
10 Kam Wiese Day 2 F 40 262 8:08 1:47:07 1:46:44
11 Amy Divis Day 2 F 35 113 8:20 1:49:35 1:49:20
12 Lisa Hampton Day 2 F 41 224 8:22 1:49:49 1:49:45
13 Carrie Whiting Day 2 F 37 234 8:25 1:50:35 1:50:26
14 Mandy Farber Day 2 F 39 221 8:26 1:50:42 1:50:33
15 Brandi Settje Day 2 F 37 150 8:33 1:52:12 1:52:05
16 Kerry Bumgardner Day 2 F 39 167 8:37 1:53:11 1:53:03
17 KIMBERLY WRIGHT Day 2 F 40 162 8:41 1:54:05 1:53:49
18 Jessica Kirkpatrick Day 2 F 38 128 8:56 1:57:19 1:57:05
19 Kelsey Chapek Day 2 F 21 108 8:56 1:57:24 1:57:08
20 Kyla Ehrisman Day 2 F 29 116 8:57 1:57:33 1:57:15
21 Amy Thompson Day 2 F 42 153 9:02 1:58:41 1:58:31
22 Alisha Bolte Day 2 F 21 219 9:04 1:59:02 1:58:50
23 Stephanie Brown Day 2 F 39 106 9:11 2:00:44 2:00:30
24 Amanda Votruba Day 2 F 39 157 9:14 2:01:13 2:01:04



MYLAPS

file:///C|/Users/Brian/Desktop/day2Overall.html[4/23/2017 12:24:36 PM]

 

25 Theresa Gulizia Day 2 F 45 120 9:14 2:01:14 2:01:05
26 Llovana Rojo Day 2 F 32 147 9:23 2:03:07 2:03:04
27 Catherine Nixon Day 2 F 39 142 9:24 2:03:22 2:03:15
28 Kristin Carmichael Day 2 F 33 220 9:28 2:04:12 2:04:12
29 Amanda Baker Day 2 F 36 104 9:39 2:06:28 2:06:28
30 Julie Kruckeberg Day 2 F 52 180 9:58 2:10:47 2:10:39
31 Jayme Nekuda Day 2 F 57 139 10:05 2:12:37 2:12:18
32 Tami Nebesniak Day 2 F 42 138 10:08 2:13:05 2:12:47
33 Karoline Anderson Day 2 F 46 101 10:14 2:14:18 2:14:07
34 KRISTA HEINEMAN Day 2 F 44 123 10:27 2:17:12 2:17:00
35 Andrea Hansen Day 2 F 39 121 10:27 2:17:12 2:17:01
36 Julie Masek Day 2 F 43 132 10:35 2:19:01 2:18:46
37 Elise Ingram Day 2 F 27 175 10:39 2:19:59 2:19:43
38 Lisa Throener Day 2 F 48 154 10:44 2:20:49 2:20:37
39 Jennifer Thompson Day 2 F 44 192 10:49 2:22:02 2:21:48
40 Diana Drent Day 2 F 60 170 10:52 2:22:38 2:22:21
41 Season Epp Day 2 F 39 117 10:53 2:23:06 2:22:42
42 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett Day 2 F 43 136 10:58 2:24:12 2:23:48
43 Poppy Greer Day 2 F 34 223 10:59 2:24:01 2:23:54
44 Erica Paus Day 2 F 40 144 10:59 2:24:17 2:24:02
45 Trina Brown Day 2 F 46 166 11:08 2:26:21 2:25:59
46 Anne Petzel Day 2 F 31 145 11:18 2:28:24 2:28:06
47 Caitlin Mathews Day 2 F 32 230 11:38 2:32:49 2:32:33
48 Julie Meyer Day 2 F 57 183 11:41 2:33:35 2:33:12
49 Aimee Hough Day 2 F 39 124 11:46 2:34:15 2:34:09
50 Deann Tuenge Day 2 F 58 155 11:46 2:34:15 2:34:10
51 Jean Fidone-Schroer Day 2 F 57 172 11:50 2:35:22 2:35:09
52 Jennifer Moum Day 2 F 36 186 11:54 2:36:20 2:36:03
53 Robin Haynes Day 2 F 38 122 11:54 2:36:21 2:36:04
54 Sheila Johnson Day 2 F 44 126 12:18 2:41:17 2:41:08
55 Stacey Centarri Day 2 F 46 107 12:18 2:41:17 2:41:08
56 Elizabeth Mayfield Day 2 F 28 133 12:38 2:45:50 2:45:38
57 Rondalyn Reynolds Day 2 F 54 146 12:53 2:49:10 2:48:52
58 Gwyneth Bauer Day 2 F 34 163 13:09 2:52:44 2:52:17
59 WENDY MAR Day 2 F 42 181 13:09 2:52:44 2:52:18
60 Dianne Wallace Day 2 F 56 158 13:22 2:55:28 2:55:09
61 Elizabeth Kavan Day 2 F 38 177 13:29 2:57:02 2:56:40
62 Kim McSheehy Day 2 F 45 135 13:33 2:58:01 2:57:39
63 Taylor Schulz Day 2 F 22 149 13:34 2:58:12 2:57:48
64 Krisztina Quick Day 2 F 38 232 14:17 3:07:20 3:07:15
65 mariane kanegae Day 2 F 42 226 14:17 3:07:22 3:07:17
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Results
All races 10-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Blake Baker Day 2 M 13 103 9:10 2:00:07 2:00:07

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tyler Morrison Day 2 M 26 184 7:07 1:33:19 1:33:17
2 Macklin Warrington Day 2 M 28 159 7:52 1:43:33 1:43:14
3 Derek Colwell Day 2 M 25 110 10:02 2:11:37 2:11:36
4 Kaleb Mayfield Day 2 M 28 134 12:38 2:45:50 2:45:38

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miguel Da Corte Day 2 M 31 111 8:43 1:54:17 1:54:13
2 Eric Timperley Day 2 M 34 193 9:33 2:05:36 2:05:16
3 Lucas Jung Day 2 M 37 127 9:39 2:06:28 2:06:28
4 Greg Lant Day 2 M 39 227 10:17 2:15:05 2:14:48
5 Aaron Lemke Day 2 M 34 129 11:05 2:25:36 2:25:19
6 Peter Mathews Day 2 M 33 231 11:38 2:32:49 2:32:34

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alvin Sueper Day 2 M 46 152 6:43 1:28:09 1:28:07
2 Nathan Stahl Day 2 M 44 191 6:56 1:31:03 1:31:01
3 Jason Chicoine Day 2 M 45 109 7:43 1:41:11 1:41:09
4 Billy Haynes Day 2 M 41 225 8:04 1:46:00 1:45:44
5 Robert Myer Day 2 M 45 185 8:07 1:46:40 1:46:27
6 Eric Johnson Day 2 M 43 176 8:26 1:50:55 1:50:40
7 Mike Osterholt Day 2 M 44 143 9:02 1:58:41 1:58:32
8 Matt Vavra Day 2 M 46 156 9:14 2:01:13 2:01:03
9 James Meyer Day 2 M 46 182 9:20 2:02:46 2:02:27
10 Matthew Bellamy Day 2 M 49 105 9:33 2:05:21 2:05:13
11 Michael Keating Day 2 M 47 178 9:34 2:05:46 2:05:30
12 Andy Copenharve Day 2 M 43 169 12:13 2:40:20 2:40:06
13 Eric Chambers Day 2 M 42 168 12:13 2:40:20 2:40:06

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Steven Sousek Day 2 M 50 189 7:28 1:37:58 1:37:55
2 Larry Niemann Day 2 M 53 141 8:35 1:52:49 1:52:38
3 Richard Bennett Day 2 M 54 164 8:50 1:55:50 1:55:45
4 bill newton Day 2 M 56 140 8:55 1:56:53 1:56:53
5 Larry Luedke Day 2 M 59 130 9:49 2:08:47 2:08:42
6 Daniel Anderson Day 2 M 53 257 10:14 2:14:17 2:14:07
7 William Stott Day 2 M 54 151 10:23 2:16:19 2:16:09

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Robert Garcia Day 2 M 62 173 7:15 1:35:05 1:35:02
2 Warwick Ford Day 2 M 68 222 12:53 2:49:11 2:48:51

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Natasha Mueller Day 2 F 25 137 7:44 1:41:37 1:41:31
2 Alyssa Dolezal Day 2 F 29 114 7:44 1:41:37 1:41:31
3 Sarah Dolezal Day 2 F 27 115 8:02 1:45:25 1:45:19
4 Kelsey Chapek Day 2 F 21 108 8:56 1:57:24 1:57:08
5 Kyla Ehrisman Day 2 F 29 116 8:57 1:57:33 1:57:15
6 Alisha Bolte Day 2 F 21 219 9:04 1:59:02 1:58:50
7 Elise Ingram Day 2 F 27 175 10:39 2:19:59 2:19:43
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8 Elizabeth Mayfield Day 2 F 28 133 12:38 2:45:50 2:45:38
9 Taylor Schulz Day 2 F 22 149 13:34 2:58:12 2:57:48

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Krista Roebke Day 2 F 39 188 7:18 1:35:51 1:35:48
2 Christy Prang Day 2 F 33 187 7:19 1:36:02 1:36:00
3 Sarah Stahl Day 2 F 36 190 7:23 1:36:55 1:36:52
4 Christy Firestone Day 2 F 38 198 7:50 1:42:47 1:42:42
5 Penny Befort Day 2 F 36 263 8:07 1:46:26 1:46:20
6 Amy Divis Day 2 F 35 113 8:20 1:49:35 1:49:20
7 Carrie Whiting Day 2 F 37 234 8:25 1:50:35 1:50:26
8 Mandy Farber Day 2 F 39 221 8:26 1:50:42 1:50:33
9 Brandi Settje Day 2 F 37 150 8:33 1:52:12 1:52:05
10 Kerry Bumgardner Day 2 F 39 167 8:37 1:53:11 1:53:03
11 Jessica Kirkpatrick Day 2 F 38 128 8:56 1:57:19 1:57:05
12 Stephanie Brown Day 2 F 39 106 9:11 2:00:44 2:00:30
13 Amanda Votruba Day 2 F 39 157 9:14 2:01:13 2:01:04
14 Llovana Rojo Day 2 F 32 147 9:23 2:03:07 2:03:04
15 Catherine Nixon Day 2 F 39 142 9:24 2:03:22 2:03:15
16 Kristin Carmichael Day 2 F 33 220 9:28 2:04:12 2:04:12
17 Amanda Baker Day 2 F 36 104 9:39 2:06:28 2:06:28
18 Andrea Hansen Day 2 F 39 121 10:27 2:17:12 2:17:01
19 Season Epp Day 2 F 39 117 10:53 2:23:06 2:22:42
20 Poppy Greer Day 2 F 34 223 10:59 2:24:01 2:23:54
21 Anne Petzel Day 2 F 31 145 11:18 2:28:24 2:28:06
22 Caitlin Mathews Day 2 F 32 230 11:38 2:32:49 2:32:33
23 Aimee Hough Day 2 F 39 124 11:46 2:34:15 2:34:09
24 Jennifer Moum Day 2 F 36 186 11:54 2:36:20 2:36:03
25 Robin Haynes Day 2 F 38 122 11:54 2:36:21 2:36:04
26 Gwyneth Bauer Day 2 F 34 163 13:09 2:52:44 2:52:17
27 Elizabeth Kavan Day 2 F 38 177 13:29 2:57:02 2:56:40
28 Krisztina Quick Day 2 F 38 232 14:17 3:07:20 3:07:15

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Krista Austin Day 2 F 42 102 7:47 1:42:08 1:42:04
2 Kam Wiese Day 2 F 40 262 8:08 1:47:07 1:46:44
3 Lisa Hampton Day 2 F 41 224 8:22 1:49:49 1:49:45
4 KIMBERLY WRIGHT Day 2 F 40 162 8:41 1:54:05 1:53:49
5 Amy Thompson Day 2 F 42 153 9:02 1:58:41 1:58:31
6 Theresa Gulizia Day 2 F 45 120 9:14 2:01:14 2:01:05
7 Tami Nebesniak Day 2 F 42 138 10:08 2:13:05 2:12:47
8 Karoline Anderson Day 2 F 46 101 10:14 2:14:18 2:14:07
9 KRISTA HEINEMAN Day 2 F 44 123 10:27 2:17:12 2:17:00
10 Julie Masek Day 2 F 43 132 10:35 2:19:01 2:18:46
11 Lisa Throener Day 2 F 48 154 10:44 2:20:49 2:20:37
12 Jennifer Thompson Day 2 F 44 192 10:49 2:22:02 2:21:48
13 Karina Medvedovsky-Bartlett Day 2 F 43 136 10:58 2:24:12 2:23:48
14 Erica Paus Day 2 F 40 144 10:59 2:24:17 2:24:02
15 Trina Brown Day 2 F 46 166 11:08 2:26:21 2:25:59
16 Sheila Johnson Day 2 F 44 126 12:18 2:41:17 2:41:08
17 Stacey Centarri Day 2 F 46 107 12:18 2:41:17 2:41:08
18 WENDY MAR Day 2 F 42 181 13:09 2:52:44 2:52:18
19 Kim McSheehy Day 2 F 45 135 13:33 2:58:01 2:57:39
20 mariane kanegae Day 2 F 42 226 14:17 3:07:22 3:07:17

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Julie Kruckeberg Day 2 F 52 180 9:58 2:10:47 2:10:39
2 Jayme Nekuda Day 2 F 57 139 10:05 2:12:37 2:12:18
3 Julie Meyer Day 2 F 57 183 11:41 2:33:35 2:33:12
4 Deann Tuenge Day 2 F 58 155 11:46 2:34:15 2:34:10



MYLAPS

file:///C|/Users/Brian/Desktop/Day%202Age%20Groups.html[4/23/2017 12:25:04 PM]

 

5 Jean Fidone-Schroer Day 2 F 57 172 11:50 2:35:22 2:35:09
6 Rondalyn Reynolds Day 2 F 54 146 12:53 2:49:10 2:48:52
7 Dianne Wallace Day 2 F 56 158 13:22 2:55:28 2:55:09

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Diana Drent Day 2 F 60 170 10:52 2:22:38 2:22:21
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